
Coaches:

 Christian Brothers Academy, Dewitt
(B) V Ice Hockey

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 17, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Nov 18, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Nov 19, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Nov 20, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Nov 21, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Nov 24, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Nov 25, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Dec 1, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

POSTPONED Dec
2, 2025 Tue Regular

Season
@ Cazenovia
(Caz/ME/Ham)

7:30
PM

Colgate University Hockey
Rink (1956 Alumni Arena) NL

Dec 3, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

POSTPONED Dec
4, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 4:00

PM
5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Dec 5, 2025 Fri
Regular
Season 
2-5 L

@ Ithaca 7:45
PM Cass Park NL

Dec 8, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Dec 9, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ Auburn 6:00

PM
Auburn - Casey Park Rec.
Center L

POSTPONED Dec
10, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 4:00

PM
5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Dec 12, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Dec 13, 2025 Sat Regular
Season

Corcoran
(Syracuse City)

3:30
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa' L

Dec 15, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Dec 16, 2025 Tue Regular
Season New Hartford 7:00

PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa' L

Dec 17, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Dec 18, 2025 Thu Regular
Season Clinton 7:00

PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa' L

Dec 19, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Dec 22, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Dec 23, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ Whitesboro 6:30

PM Whitestown Ice Rink L

Dec 26, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 10:00
AM

11:15
AM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Dec 27, 2025 Sat Regular
Season TBD 12:00

PM CNS-Cicero Twin Ice Rink L



Jan 6, 2026 Tue Regular
Season @ Oswego 6:30

PM
Anthony Crisafulli Rink (The
Fort) L

Jan 7, 2026 Wed Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Jan 8, 2026 Thu Regular
Season

@ Homer
(Cortland/Homer)

7:00
PM

JM McDonald Sports
Complex L

Jan 9, 2026 Fri Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Jan 12, 2026 Mon Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Jan 13, 2026 Tue Regular
Season Auburn 7:00

PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa' L

Jan 14, 2026 Wed Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Jan 15, 2026 Thu Regular
Season @ Skaneateles 6:30

PM
Skaneateles Community
Center L

Jan 16, 2026 Fri Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Jan 19, 2026 Mon Regular
Season Skaneateles 1:00

PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa' L

Jan 20, 2026 Tue Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Jan 21, 2026 Wed Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Jan 22, 2026 Thu Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Jan 23, 2026 Fri Regular
Season @ Clinton 7:30

PM Clinton Arena L

Jan 26, 2026 Mon Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Jan 27, 2026 Tue Regular
Season Whitesboro 7:00

PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa' L

Jan 28, 2026 Wed Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Jan 29, 2026 Thu Regular
Season Oswego 7:00

PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa' L

Jan 30, 2026 Fri Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Feb 2, 2026 Mon Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Feb 3, 2026 Tue Regular
Season

Cortland
(Cortland/Homer)

7:00
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa' L

Feb 4, 2026 Wed Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Feb 5, 2026 Thu Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Feb 6, 2026 Fri Regular
Season @ New Hartford 7:00

PM New Hartford Rec Center L

Feb 9, 2026 Mon Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Feb 10, 2026 Tue Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Feb 11, 2026 Wed Regular
Season

@ Aquinas
Institute

7:00
PM Acquinas School L

Feb 12, 2026 Thu Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Feb 13, 2026 Fri Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE



Feb 16, 2026 Mon Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Feb 17, 2026 Tue Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Feb 23, 2026 Mon Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Feb 24, 2026 Tue Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

Feb 26, 2026 Thu Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:15
PM Tsha'Hon'nonyen'dakhwa'

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE
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